
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NoTC 1CD 1 AGE

2. AM.NDMENT&MODIFICArION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIOW1URCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO,1i1 ippIWlb)

MOO7 See Block 16c CSO-11-100
dte 5124111

a. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7 ADIINISTERE0BY (ffo9Lofrtntnms) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TNB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., IWe cn"y, ftlte wid ZJP Code) (X) RA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
98. DATED (SE ITEM 1l)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 0A. MOFCATN OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-TO50

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106
108 DAED (SEE ITEM 13)

CoDE 062021639 FcILITYCODE X 09-17-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date Specified for receipt of Offers is extended, Isnot extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or tltter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation end this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If mWMr n/A
.JC N7343
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISUED PURSUANT TO: (SpeOSty tholy THE CHANCES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATrIE CHANGES (such au deis in pWing office, eWpdaIm dale, eft.I
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x

I. OTHER (Spe I",ofpeOmy " " On Mi sdfwedly) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1 Is not, is required to sign this document and return 1  copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAIENDMENTfAODIFKcATION (u by UCP ncllon he a In i adltaoivaoral~al mller ,4ww rala,)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance thru 7/1/12 at no additional cost to the
government
5.0 Period of Performance i revised to read as follows:
The period of performance of this task order is September "I-X,2008 through July 1, 2012

Ceiling $260,939.53 (unchaged)
Total Obligation $260,939.53 (unchanged)
Period of Portormace: 9/1-112008-7/1/2012 (changed)

C.XKi ;#11 other conditions remaining unchanged.

Exic~pt - pmvlIdedhone~i.WIW bare mi ndtiorm of th d.Ojnumi iefeenced IndIer BA w, 1DA, e Ii8lWlMctfdk d mie.remains unchan wa In rbl I ac.me ailed.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Ty0M o Pt)
Linda Klages
Vice President, Contracts

IBA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTNG OFFICER

Jordan Pulaski
(Type - Orm

Ificer

NSN 754G-01.152-WOO
P'REVIOUS EDITION HOT USABI.E

IMTEMPATE SUNSI REVIEW
STANDARDFORM30 (REV. 102)
Preza/bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

~~~)1,007


